12 CORRIDA DO CAFE DE MANHUACU

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
1
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Numero
9
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Nome

AMAURI RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
SAULO MARTINS DA SILVA
CLAUDIOMIR FERREIRA LIMA

PAULO HENRIQUE CARLOS PEREIRA
UELSON JOSE DO NASCIMENTO
CRISTIANO MATIAS ALVES

HELIO FERREIRA TIMOTEO
ALEXANDRE DA SILVA

CRISPIM ELIAS CAMPOS NETO

EDERSON ANTONIO RIBEIRO
ABNER TALISSON DA SILVA FRANCO

GILBERTO DE CARVALHO BRUM
CRISTIANO FARIA ALVES

ESTEVAO DO NASCIMENTO PEREIRA
LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

DIEGO TEIXEIRA TOMAZ

NEUBER CAMPOS FRANCO

GILMAR DA SILVA

GEOVANE CARDOSO OLIVEIRA

JORCELINO ANTONIO DA SILVA
MARCELINO

GEREMIAS ANTONIO DO CARMO
LUCIO HENRIQUE
FABRICIO AUGUSTO DOS SANTOS

JOAO DE MORAIS LISBOA FILHO
WASHINGTON GABRIEL DE OLIVEIRA

EDSON MOREIRA FERNANDES

MATEUS MARTINS ALMEIDA
ROGERIO BONO

JOAQUIM FELICIO JUNIOR

ALUISIO RODRIGUES CHAVES
NEUBER FERREIRA FRANCO JUNIOR

ANDERSON ALMEIDA GONCALVES
DIMAS DA SILVA COELHO

41
31
43
28
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36
33
32
52
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28
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24
41
30
43
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28
36
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43
32
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29
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36
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M3539

M2529
M4044
M3034

M6099
M2529

M3539

M2529
M4549
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M5054
M3539

M3034
M6099
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Equipe

CENTER CITY

HELIO FERREIRA

HELIO FERREIRA

VARGEM ALEGRENSE
FITNESS

VARGEM ALEGRENSE
FITNESS

BODYSPORT

ROCKSPORT
CIRCUITO DAS
PALMEIRAS
SATIL
VARGEM ALEGRENSE
FITNESS

CIRCUITO DAS
PALMEIRAS

ROCKSPORT

VARGEM ALEGRENSE
FITNESS

Tempo
00:16:09
00:16:45
00:17:08
00:17:10
00:17:54
00:18:15
00:18:35
00:19:24
00:19:35

00:20:15
00:20:36

00:20:37
00:20:38
00:21:09
00:21:21
00:21:52
00:22:12
00:22:22
00:22:29
00:22:41

00:22:43
00:23:15
00:23:24

00:23:32

00:24:00

00:24:09

00:24:45
00:24:45
00:24:50
00:24:51

00:25:44

00:26:00
00:26:48
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12 CORRIDA DO CAFE DE MANHUACU

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino

Coloc.
34
35
36
37
38
39

Numero

144
167
174
154
63
149

Nome

MAXWELL DOS SANTOS PAVIONE
RENAN AMBROSIO MEDEIROS
RONALDO DE SOUZA FEREIRA
PAULO ARMANDO GARCIA FINOTTI
EUMAR BARBOSA HEMETRIO
NEUBER CAMPOS FRANCO JUNIOR

29
32
42
24
44
15

Fx.Et.
M2529
M3034
M4044
M2024
M4044
MO0015

CI.Fx.
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Equipe

COLA

IUNA RUNNING

BODYSPORT

Tempo
00:26:55
00:29:17
00:29:23
00:30:18
00:30:30

00:33:57
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